
SCHEDULE - TORONTO PROWLERS
winter 2011 / RINX-WEEKNIGHT - BLUE LIGHT

Aug. 03, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Thu, Nov 03, 11 2 BLACKHAWKS 2 TORONTO PROWLERS 6:30 pm -

Wed, Nov 09, 11 2 TORONTO PROWLERS 6 NORDIQUES 8:10 pm -

Mon, Nov 14, 11 3 HOT RODS 1 TORONTO PROWLERS 6:30 pm -

Sat, Nov 19, 11 1 RAMPAGE 4 TORONTO PROWLERS 5:00 pm -

Mon, Nov 21, 11 2 TORONTO PROWLERS 2 RAMPAGE 9:10 pm -

Fri, Dec 02, 11 3 OLD DOGS 2 TORONTO PROWLERS 11:00 pm -

Mon, Dec 05, 11 4 STORM BHC 4 TORONTO PROWLERS 9:10 pm -

Wed, Dec 14, 11 7 TORONTO PROWLERS 4 VAUGHAN OILERS 11:00 pm -

Mon, Dec 19, 11 1 TORONTO PROWLERS 2 HOT RODS 10:00 pm -

Thu, Dec 29, 11 4 NORDIQUES 4 TORONTO PROWLERS 8:10 pm -

Fri, Jan 06, 12 0 TORONTO PROWLERS 4 BLACKHAWKS 7:20 pm -

Wed, Jan 11, 12 6 TORONTO PROWLERS 2 OLD DOGS 6:30 pm -

Fri, Jan 20, 12 1 3 TORONTO PROWLERS 2 RAMPAGE 10:00 pm -

Wed, Jan 25, 12 1 4 RAMPAGE 0 TORONTO PROWLERS 6:30 pm -

Tue, Jan 31, 12 2 1 TORONTO PROWLERS 5 NORDIQUES 9:15 pm -

Wed, Feb 01, 12 2 2 NORDIQUES 2 TORONTO PROWLERS 11:00 pm -


